
The #1 Test-Prep 

Company in Kentucky        

 

 2023 TENTATIVE Test-Prep Courses 
 

February ACT Course – 5 Weeks 
FOR THE FEBRUARY 2022 ACT 

Taken by all students 

$359.00  

Sunday Jan 8,  1:00 – 3:00 PM 

Sunday Jan 15,  1:00 – 3:00 PM 

Sunday Jan 22,  1:00 – 3:00 PM 

Sunday Jan 29,  1:00 – 3:00 PM 

Sunday Feb 5,  1:00 – 3:00 PM 

  OR  

Tuesday Jan 10,  5:00 - 7:00 PM 

Tuesday Jan 17,  5:00 - 7:00 PM  

Tuesday Jan 24,  5:00 - 7:00 PM  

Tuesday Jan 31, 5:00 - 7:00 PM 

Tuesday Feb 7,  5:00 - 7:00 PM 

 

March ACT Course – 4 Weeks 
FOR THE MARCH 2022 ACT  

Sophomores and Juniors 

$299.00  

Sunday Feb 12, 1-3 PM     OR 3:30-5:30 PM 

Sunday Feb 19, 1-3 PM     OR 3:30-5:30 PM 

Sunday Feb 26, 1-3 PM     OR 3:30-5:30 PM 

Sunday Mar 5, 1-3 PM     OR 3:30-5:30 PM  

  OR  

Tuesday Feb 14,  5:00 - 7:00 PM 

Tuesday Feb 21,  5:00 - 7:00 PM  

Tuesday Feb 28,   5:00 - 7:00 PM  

Monday Mar 6,   5:00 - 7:00 PM  

March Boot Camp – 2 Weekends 

FOR THE MARCH 2022 ACT  

Sophomores and Juniors 

$199.00  

Saturday Feb 25,   9:00 AM – 1:00 PM  

Saturday Mar 4,    9:00 AM – 1:00 PM  
 

June ACT Course – 5 Weeks 
For the June 11, 2022 ACT  

$359.00  

Sunday May 7,   1-3 PM   OR 3:30-5:30 PM  

Sunday May 14, 1-3 PM   OR 3:30-5:30 PM  

Sunday May 21, 1-3 PM   OR 3:30-5:30 PM 

Sunday May 28, 1-3 PM   OR 3:30-5:30 PM  

Sunday June 4,  1-3 PM   OR 3:30-5:30 PM  

OR 

Tuesday May 9,    5:00 - 7:00 PM  

Tuesday May 16,  5:00 - 7:00 PM  

Tuesday May 23,  5:00 - 7:00 PM  

Tuesday May 30,  5:00 - 7:00 PM  

Tuesday June 6,    5:00 - 7:00 PM  
 

June Boot Camp – 2 Weekends 

For the June 11, 2022 ACT  

$199.00  

Saturday May 27,    9:00 AM – 1:00 PM  

Saturday Jun 3,        9:00 AM – 1:00 PM  

 

 

For more information and registration details, please contact us at 

info@ultimatetestprep.com or 859-888-8ACT. 
 

 

 
 

1517 Nicholasville Road, Suite 404 

Lexington, KY 40503 

www.ultimatetestprep.com 

 
 

Register Here 

Additional Courses: 

• July ACT 5-Week Course – classes start on 

Sunday, June 11th from 3:30-5:30 PM. 

• July ACT Summer Camp – classes start on 

Monday, July 10th from 9AM -1 PM. 

•  

Tentative Schedule! 

Dates may change slightly. 

mailto:info@ultimatetestprep.com
https://forms.gle/T7QGkYksEnGTUSur6

